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Torneio Inter-Regional Especialista
Rio Maior, 15 - 16/6/2024

Prova 3 Femin., 50m Costas Infantil
15/06/2024 - 10:10 Resultados
 Inf B: 44.50;  Inf A: 43.50
Pontos: FINA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Pontos

1. Leonor Coelho Silva 11 Individual ANL 35.84 420
2. Matilde Casimiro Bibi 12 BUZIOS - Coruche 36.77 389
3. Madalena Ferreira Baldo 11 Colegio Monte Maior 37.37 371
4. Madalena Correia Gomes 11 Colegio Monte Maior 38.97 327
5. Ines Martins Farinha 11 CCDSerta 39.36 317
6. Ines Pinto Martins 12 Pimpoes/Cimai 40.02 302
7. Marta Costa Soares 12 Uniao Samorense 40.36 294
8. Eva Alves Santos 11 Colegio Monte Maior 40.45 292
9. Ana Luísa Vieira 12 Colegio Vasco da Gama 40.81 285

10. Julia Pinto Pinheiro 12 Pimpoes/Cimai 40.95 282
11. Maria Leonor Assuncao 12 Pimpoes/Cimai 41.17 277
12. Laura Sofia Graca 12 Uniao Samorense 43.01 243
13. Matilde Lopes Cruz 12 Colegio Monte Maior 44.08 226
14. Carolina Mendes Gonçalves 11 CPCD-Povoa St Iria 44.12 225

FTL

15. Margarida Madeira Pires 12 Rio Maior 44.26 223
16. Ana Marisa Simples 12 Uniao Samorense 44.70 216

FTL

17. Letícia Carvalho Sousa 12 Individual ANL 45.55 205
FTL

WDR Isabella Andrea Carvalho 12 Colegio Monte Maior
doente Laura Rosinha Maia 12 Gualdim  Pais

Prova 3 Femin., 50m Costas Juvenil
15/06/2024 - 10:10 Resultados
 Juv B: 40.50;  Juv A: 39.00
Pontos: FINA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Pontos

1. Rita Canas Brito 10 Naval Setubalense 33.25 527
2. Beatriz Ferreira Batista 09 CPCD-Povoa St Iria 34.17 485
3. Laura Prates Morais 09 BUZIOS - Coruche 35.44 435
4. Leonor Sombreireiro Martins 10 BUZIOS - Coruche 35.51 432
5. Maria Rita Filipe 10 GesLoures 35.77 423
6. Jessica Bernardino Lopes 10 Fisica Torres Vedras 36.37 402
7. Rita Mota Silva 10 Palmela 36.55 396
8. Lara Paixao Silva 10 Rio Maior 37.21 376
9. Joana Alexandra Silva 10 CPCD-Povoa St Iria 37.93 355

10. Catarina Nobre Pardelha 10 Colegio Monte Maior 38.33 344
11. Maria Inês Fryxell 10 AONDA-Azeitao 39.03 325
12. Rafaela Sofia Silva 10 CPCD-Povoa St Iria 39.18 322
13. Flor Fortunata Ferreira 10 Gualdim  Pais 40.03 302
14. Ana Francisca Barreto 09 Beja 40.47 292

FTL

15. Debora Sofia Santos 10 Rio Maior 40.90 283
FTL

16. Maria Barafusta Afonso 10 Naval Setubalense 41.46 271
FTL
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Torneio Inter-Regional Especialista
Rio Maior, 15 - 16/6/2024

Prova 3, Femin., 50m Costas, Juvenil

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Pontos

17. Leonor Marques Carvalho 09 Rio Maior 41.85 264
FTL

18. Matilde Maria Rodrigues 09 Beja 43.35 237
FTL

Prova 3 Femin., 50m Costas Junior
15/06/2024 - 10:10 Resultados
 : 38.00
Pontos: FINA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Pontos

1. Margarida Catroga Marques 08 Colegio Monte Maior 32.72 553
2. Patricia Subtil Henriques 08 GesLoures 34.47 473
3. Luisa Goncalves Rodrigues 08 Fisica Torres Vedras 34.51 471
4. Lis Fatima Melo 08 GesLoures 34.60 467
5. Carolina Pedrosa Ricardo 08 Beja 35.11 447
6. Teresa Bonita Oliveira 08 Naval Setubalense 38.87 329

FTL

7. Sofia Lampreia Cortes 08 Beja 38.95 327
FTL

8. Mariana Mauricio Coelho 07 BUZIOS - Coruche 39.20 321
FTL

WDR Sofia Goncalves Raposo 07 Palmela
doente Madalena Maria Midoes 07 Viver Santarem

Prova 3 Femin., 50m Costas Senior
15/06/2024 - 10:10 Resultados
 : 37.50
Pontos: FINA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Pontos

1. Soraia Maria Salgado 05 Fisica Torres Vedras 31.27 633
2. Claudia Beatriz Martins 03 GesLoures 34.46 473
3. Helena Neto Florindo 06 Electrico Clube/ FGil.pt 36.14 410
4. Daniela Patricia Larguinho 05 Colegio Vasco da Gama 39.18 322

FTL

Prova 3 Femin., 50m Costas Absoluto
15/06/2024 - 10:10 Resultados
 Juv B: 40.50;  Juv A: 39.00;  Jun: 38.00;  Sen: 37.50
Pontos: FINA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Pontos

1. Soraia Maria Salgado 05 Fisica Torres Vedras 31.27 633
2. Margarida Catroga Marques 08 Colegio Monte Maior 32.72 553
3. Rita Canas Brito 10 Naval Setubalense 33.25 527
4. Beatriz Ferreira Batista 09 CPCD-Povoa St Iria 34.17 485
5. Claudia Beatriz Martins 03 GesLoures 34.46 473
6. Patricia Subtil Henriques 08 GesLoures 34.47 473
7. Luisa Goncalves Rodrigues 08 Fisica Torres Vedras 34.51 471
8. Lis Fatima Melo 08 GesLoures 34.60 467
9. Carolina Pedrosa Ricardo 08 Beja 35.11 447

10. Laura Prates Morais 09 BUZIOS - Coruche 35.44 435
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Torneio Inter-Regional Especialista
Rio Maior, 15 - 16/6/2024

Prova 3, Femin., 50m Costas, Absoluto

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Pontos

11. Leonor Sombreireiro Martins 10 BUZIOS - Coruche 35.51 432
12. Maria Rita Filipe 10 GesLoures 35.77 423
13. Helena Neto Florindo 06 Electrico Clube/ FGil.pt 36.14 410
14. Jessica Bernardino Lopes 10 Fisica Torres Vedras 36.37 402
15. Rita Mota Silva 10 Palmela 36.55 396
16. Lara Paixao Silva 10 Rio Maior 37.21 376
17. Joana Alexandra Silva 10 CPCD-Povoa St Iria 37.93 355
18. Catarina Nobre Pardelha 10 Colegio Monte Maior 38.33 344
19. Teresa Bonita Oliveira 08 Naval Setubalense 38.87 329

FTL

20. Sofia Lampreia Cortes 08 Beja 38.95 327
FTL

21. Maria Inês Fryxell 10 AONDA-Azeitao 39.03 325
22. Daniela Patricia Larguinho 05 Colegio Vasco da Gama 39.18 322

FTL

Rafaela Sofia Silva 10 CPCD-Povoa St Iria 39.18 322
24. Mariana Mauricio Coelho 07 BUZIOS - Coruche 39.20 321

FTL

25. Flor Fortunata Ferreira 10 Gualdim  Pais 40.03 302
26. Ana Francisca Barreto 09 Beja 40.47 292

FTL

27. Debora Sofia Santos 10 Rio Maior 40.90 283
FTL

28. Maria Barafusta Afonso 10 Naval Setubalense 41.46 271
FTL

29. Leonor Marques Carvalho 09 Rio Maior 41.85 264
FTL

30. Matilde Maria Rodrigues 09 Beja 43.35 237
FTL

WDR Sofia Goncalves Raposo 07 Palmela
doente Madalena Maria Midoes 07 Viver Santarem


